1 of 3
Littelfuse.com/LPSC
©2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 01/30/2026
Dead Front Fuse Holders
LPSC Series POWR-SAFE Fuse Holders
Description

Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for
their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Ordering Information
INDICATING NON-INDICATING
FUSE TYPE POLES WIRE TYPECATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
LPSC001IDE LPSC0001ZXIDE LPSC001ZXE LPSC0001ZXE Class CC 1
75 ˚C
CU Only
8−14 AWG Stranded UL Class B
and Class C wire
10−14 AWG Solid wire
LPSC002IDE LPSC0002ZXIDE LPSC002ZXE LPSC0002ZXE Class CC 2
LPSC003IDE LPSC0003ZXIDE LPSC003ZXE LPSC0003ZXE Class CC 3
LPSC004IDE LPSC0004ZXIDE LPSC004ZXE LPSC0004ZXE Class CC 4
Dimensions Inches (Millimeters)
3-pole2-pole1-pole 4-pole
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS  60631
3RD ANGLE